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CITY OF ANTIOCH 
  

TABULATION OF BIDS 
 

JOB TITLE:   Nick Rodriguez Community/Senior Center Roof Replacement 

  (P.W. 397-13) 
 
BIDS OPENED:  August 19, 2025 ~ 2:00 p.m. 

  City Council Chambers 
 
 
  

 

 
 

 

 

Engineer's 

Estimate 
 

 

 

Best Contracting Services, Inc. 

Gardena 

 

 

Diablo Roofing, Inc. 

Oakland 

 

 

Solano County Roofing 

Fairfield 

 

 

Courtney Inc. 

Livermore 

 

 

Barth Roofing Company, Inc. 

Lathrop 

 
TOTAL BID PRICE 

 
$1,000,000.00 

 
$617,345.00 

 
$675,175.00 

 
$689,888.00 

 
$797,520.00 

 
$849,000.00 

 

SUBCONTRACTORS 
 

Best Contracting Services, Inc. Diablo Roofing, Inc. Solano County Roofing Courtney, Inc. Barth Roofing Company, Inc. 
      

 None Roof Tear Off Roof Demo Demo Lead Removal 

  Alliance Contracting Services, Inc. B&M Tear Off B&M Tear-Off E.T. Abatement, Inc. 
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CITY OF ANTIOCH 
  

TABULATION OF BIDS 
 

JOB TITLE:   Nick Rodriguez Community/Senior Center Roof Replacement 

  (P.W. 397-13) 
 
BIDS OPENED:  August 19, 2025 ~ 2:00 p.m. 

  City Council Chambers 
 
 
  

 

 
 

 

 

Engineer's 

Estimate 
 

 

 

Pac Shield Roof Services, Inc. 

Modesto 

 

 

Andy’s Roofing Company, Inc. 

San Leandro 

 

 

Stronger Building Services 

San Leandro 

 

 

San Francisco Roofing Services, Inc. 

Livermore 

 

 
TOTAL BID PRICE 

 
$1,000,000.00 

 
$915,000.00 

 
$923,600.00 

 
$982,900.00 

 
$1,333,700.00 

 

 

SUBCONTRACTORS 
 

Pac Shield Roof Services, Inc. Andy’s Roofing Company, Inc. Stronger Building Services San Francisco Roofing Services, Inc.  
      

 Roof Demolition & Abatement Roof Demolition & Abatement Tear Off & Abatement None  

 B&M Tear Off, Inc. Alliance Contracting Services B&M Tear Off   

      

      

      

      

      

 


