CITY OF ANTIOCH

TABULATION OF BIDS

JOB TITLE: Nick Rodriguez Community/Senior Center Roof Replacement

(P.W. 397-13)

BIDS OPENED: August 19, 2025 ~ 2:00 p.m. City Council Chambers

	Engineer's	Best Contracting Services, Inc.	Diablo Roofing, Inc.	Solano County Roofing	Courtney Inc.	Barth Roofing Company, Inc.
	Estimate	Gardena	Oakland	Fairfield	Livermore	Lathrop
TOTAL BID PRICE	\$1,000,000.00	\$617,345.00	\$675,175.00	\$689,888.00	\$797,520.00	\$849,000.00

SUBCONTRACTORS

Best Contracting Services, Inc.	Diablo Roofing, Inc.	Solano County Roofing	Courtney, Inc.	Barth Roofing Company, Inc.
<u>None</u>	Roof Tear Off Alliance Contracting Services, Inc.	<u>Roof Demo</u> B&M Tear Off	<u>Demo</u> B&M Tear-Off	<u>Lead Removal</u> E.T. Abatement, Inc.

CITY OF ANTIOCH

TABULATION OF BIDS

JOB TITLE: Nick Rodriguez Community/Senior Center Roof Replacement

(P.W. 397-13)

BIDS OPENED: August 19, 2025 ~ 2:00 p.m. City Council Chambers

	Engineer's Estimate	Pac Shield Roof Services, Inc. Modesto	Andy's Roofing Company, Inc. San Leandro	Stronger Building Services San Leandro	San Francisco Roofing Services, Inc. Livermore	
TOTAL BID PRICE	\$1,000,000.00	\$915,000.00	\$923,600.00	\$982,900.00	\$1,333,700.00	

SUBCONTRACTORS

Pac Shield Roof Services, Inc.	Andy's Roofing Company, Inc.	Stronger Building Services	San Francisco Roofing Services, Inc.
Roof Demolition & Abatement B&M Tear Off, Inc.	Roof Demolition & Abatement Alliance Contracting Services	Tear Off & Abatement B&M Tear Off	<u>None</u>